

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



Smiley
Kee
Brake order
Part.

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

24 DEC 2020

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 57020
Date Estimated : 24/12/2020
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

Page No. : 1 of 5

ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

hoo Kok Wee
5 West Coast Road
05-17

Singapore 127365

- ACCOUNT - 219
India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street
#04-05 IOB Building
Singapore 049711

EGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
MV3775H	WBATS720009C71276	28/09/2020	X3 sDrive20i	0

DESCRIPTION

Replace rear bumper include remove attachment etc and repair on rear boot lid include remove attachment etc and repair on accident area

2125 3,400.00

Painting rear bumper, rear boot lid and tail end panel

2474.1 2,749.00

To check electrical wiring system and lighting at the rear section for proper function.

150 177.00

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repair.

220 271.00

To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment system and conduct check for leak.

451 531.00

To replace front centre exhaust silencer including alignment and conduct check for leak.

(451) ? 531.00

Sundries

? 150.00

Total Labour 1: 7,809.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
VIBRATION ABSORBER 38 HZ	1	102.35	102.35
RUBBER MOUNTING	1	33.75	33.75
TRANSMISSION BRACKET	1	58.65	58.65
REAR SILENCER LH BRACKET	1	38.15	38.15
RR SILENCER BRACKET	1	24.80	24.80
SWING SUPPORT	1	44.00	44.00
TAILPIPE TRIM CHROME D=90MM	2	124.00	248.00
FRONT SILENCER	1	1,372.95	1,372.95
REAR SILENCER	1	1,346.70	1,346.70
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	743.50	743.50
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	78.85	78.85
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (X LINE PM	1	1,555.40	1,555.40

Supplementary
item

WORKSHOP QUOTATION

GST REG NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Vehicle No :
 Chassis No : SMV3775H
 SA Name : Chua
 Model Year : _____

Quotation No : 0000574032
 Date : 11/01/2021
 Time : 18:32:56
 Page : 1
 Partsman : p97lomi
 Del Doc : 004097126

'N	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	CT	STK	PDC	ISS.	SELLING	DIS	NET
*	*****	*****	**	AT	SOH	QTY	PRICE	%	PRICE
1	51127400667	LH BUMPER GUIDE	con	P	N	1	61.65		61.65
2	07147311312	C CLIP FOR PLASTIC	con	P	N	6	1.10		6.60
3	51127400665	LH SIDE GUIDE FOR	con	P	N	1	58.55		58.55
4	07147401727	EXPANDING RIVET	con	P	N	3	2.65		7.95
5	51127400678	REAR UNDERRIDE GUA	con	P	N	1	234.00		234.00
6	51757404241	REAR END UNDERBODY	con	P	N	1	76.05		76.05
7	61357391042	SENSOR WIRE FOR SMC	con	P	N	1	46.55		46.55
8	61357391043	SENSOR WIRE FOR SMC	con	P	N	1	51.20		51.20
9	52208133466	PLUG BLACK D=5MM	con	P	N	6	.95		5.70
0	51777171004	EXPANDING RIVET BL	con	P	N	16	1.40		22.40

Same
R-1
 14/01/2021

SA Signature : _____
 Date : _____
 Time : _____

Parts Total : 570.65
 Labour Charges : *****

Sub Total :
 Add 7% GST : *****

TOTAL AMOUNT : *****

Customer's Name : _____
 Contact Person : _____

- te:(1) The above quotation is based on visual inspection only and may change based on further checks.
 (2) The validity of this quotation is 14 days from the above date.
 (3) Parts are subject to availability.
 (4) Any prices change is without prior notice.

the quotation is acceptable to you, please confirm your authorization for to proceed with the job on the understanding that prior approval will be gained from you before we carry out any further repair or replacement of parts that will extend the total charges beyond the sum stated.

WORKSHOP QUOTATION

GST REG NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Vehicle No : SMV: 3775H
 Chassis No : 1521340
 SA Name : _____
 Model Year : _____

Quotation No : 0000574398
 Date : 14/01/2021
 Time : 09:41:51
 Page : 1
 Partsman : p97lomi
 Del Doc : 004099694

				STK	PDC	ISS.	SELLING	DIS	NET
/N	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	CT	AT	SOH	QTY	PRICE	%	PRICE
< *	*****	*****	**	***	***	*****	*****	*****	*****
1	33306874406	REAR AXLE CARRIER	5	P		1	1,865.20		1,865.20
2	51487407764	REAR SILENCER HEAT	5	P		1	70.75		70.75
3	51487394801	REAR SILENCER LH I	5	P		1	70.75		70.75

Pen
Pen
 14/01/2021

SA Signature : _____
 Date : _____
 Time : _____

Parts Total : 2,006.70
 Labour Charges : *****

Sub Total :
 Add 7% GST :

Customer's Name : _____
 Contact Person : _____

TOTAL AMOUNT : *****

- te:(1) The above quotation is based on visual inspection only and may change based on further checks.
 (2) The validity of this quotation is 14 days from the above date.
 (3) Parts are subject to availability.
 (4) Any prices change is without prior notice.

the quotation is acceptable to you, please confirm your authorization for to proceed with the job on the understanding that prior approval will be gained from you before we carry out any further repair or replacement of

